©CoOoNo O~ wWdE

[EEN
o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

ABUTYPUEHTBI, npomegmme Ha 11 typ «MckyccrBo Tanua»

Kyp6anranues Cremnan
Hectsarun Poman
JleGeneBa Anduca
CumoHoBa Mapus
OBunnHMKOBa MpuHa
Jlonarkuna AHacracus
Ycemanosa Jlsiican
CBetukoBa AHacracus
[IpuBanoBa Exarepuna

. [HamrynoBa FOnus

[[TapunoBa Po3anuna
Myxnna Mapus
barpsinoBa AnuHa
lNommyGeBa AnacTacust
MaptsiHOBa Mapus
AnekcannpoBa Karepuna
lalinymna Kapuna

TTonmeuxo Ennzasera

He npomenmue:

1.

Maromenosa Xamuc

1 rpynna 15:00 — 16:00

32 Gamna Kazanp
36,3 Kazanb
94 Hosocubupck
28,6 Womxap-Ona
45 HoBocubupckas 061
35 Kpacnopmapckuii kpaii
57,3 Kasanb
41,3 Kazausn
41,3 Bbapuayn
44 Kazanp

2 rpynna 16:00 — 17:00

32 Kasaus
38,6 Mocksa

456 TBepn

37,3 Hab.Yenust

35,7 Tyma

29,6 Yebokcapsl

32,6 Hab6.Yennnr
32,6 MockBa
22,6



