АБИТУРИЕНТЫ, прошедшие на III тур «Искусство Танца»

1 группа 15:00 – 16:00

1.	Курбангалиев Степан	32 балла	Казань
2.	Нестягин Роман	36,3	Казань
3.	Лебедева Анфиса	54	Новосибирск
4.	Симонова Мария	28,6	Йошкар-Ола
5.	Овчинникова Ирина	45	Новосибирская обл
6.	Лопаткина Анастасия	35	Краснодарский край
7.	Усманова Ляйсан	57,3	Казань
8.	Светикова Анастасия	41,3	Казань
9.	Привалова Екатерина	41,3	Барнаул
10.	. Шамгунова Юлия	44	Казань

2 группа 16:00 – 17:00

11. Шарипова Розалина	32	Казань
<u> </u>	~ _	
12. Мухина Мария	38,6	Москва
13. Багрянова Алина	45,6	Тверь
14. Голубева Анастасия	37,3	Наб.Челны
15. Мартынова Мария	35,7	Тула
16. Александрова Катерина	29,6	Чебоксары
17. Гайнуллина Карина	32,6	Наб.Челны
18. Попенко Елизавета	32.6	Москва

Не прошедшие:

1. Магомедова Хамис 22,6